4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine

Distanta

Cod columbofll
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei : 2
Sincronizare 2

2

Por.

| Sosire
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Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO

imbarcati :

Olsany

49°11"15'N
540.39 km
756219

45°
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1021987M
2008481F
1021867M
2008441M
2012824M
2008466M
2008447M
2012823M
2012830M
2008409M
2012808F
2012816M
2012825M
2008417M
2012826F
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BENZING Live

1: 38208284 2:

-4.14

38803045

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

:02 GPS

:02 40

:02 GPS +3h
Por.

[INr.inel
| senzor

|DBO2C559
|DBO2C54C
| DB02C55D
| DB02C583
| DB02C54D
|DB02C541
| DBO2C54A
| DB02C537
| DB02C56B
|DBO2C566
|DBO2C57B
|DBO2C531
| DB02C576
| DBO2C53B
| DB02C57C
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Comisia control

Cod concurs:

48552

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii
Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

Olsany

15°33"25.80'E

Pag.:

2450552025 208

24.05.2025 07:25:00
Vanessa & Giulia
20° 42" 4.1' E
24.05.2025 23:52:19 LIVE
24.05.2025 23:52:23 +4
15
INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |

:38.6 |OK |01 011

22.6 |OK 02 1018 |

:56.8 |OK |01 |013

:08.2 |OK |02 1009 |

:26.5 |OK |01 1004 |

:04.3 |OK |01 003

19.9 |OK |01 010 |

:03.5 |OK |01 |002

:51.6 |OK |01 |007

57.7 |OK |01 1012

11.5 |OK |01 ]019 |

57.8 |OK |01 |001

59.9 |OK |01 ]005 |

:35.5 |OK |01 1]008

:15.2 |OK |01 |01le6 |

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas: 103293
Autorizare: AAS90077B
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https://download.benzing.live/evaluationlists/ro/236080_1747946762.pdf

